RAD Camp Schedule

Morning
7:00 am
7:30 am
9:00 am
9:45 am
11:00 am

Afternoon
12:15 pm
1:30 pm
2:15 pm
3:30 pm
4:45 pm

Evening
5:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:00 pm
9:30 pm

Campers Rising
Breakfast
Camp Council
1st Class

2nd Class

Dinner
Rest Period
RAD Swap
3rd Class
4th Class

Supper

RAD to the Max FUN & FAITH

Campfire

Prepare for Bed / Reflections / Lights Out



