## **RAD Camp Schedule**

## Morning

7:00 am	Campers Rising
7:30 am	Breakfast
9:00 am	Camp Council
9:45 am	1st Class
11:00 am	2nd Class

## Afternoon

12:15 pm	Dinner
1:30 pm	Rest Period
2:15 pm	RAD Swap
3:30 pm	3rd Class
4:45 pm	4th Class

## Evening

5:30 pm	Supper
6:30 pm	RAD to the Max FUN & FAITH
8:00 pm	Campfire
9:30 pm	Prepare for Bed / Reflections / Lights Out